noitcnuFhctiwS
4,10,16 positions
ecnatsiseRtcatnoChctiwS
mumixamsmhoillim001
ecnatsiseRnoitalusnI
1000 Mohms minimum between
htgnertScirtceleiD
250 VAC for 1 minute between

CODE TABLE
© 2014 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change.
Ordering Information
220 04
AM :  SURFACE MOUNT GULL WING, 3.8MM HEIGHT
R : TAPE & REEL PACKAGING
Actuator Options
–
CTS Electronic Components www.ctscorp.com
© 2014 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change.  2/20/14
BLANK : TUBE PACKAGING
AM
D :  STANDARD THROUGH HOLE, 3.6MM HEIGHT
:  FLUSH ARROW ROTOR
 4 POSITIONS
   10 POSITIONS
  16: 16 POSITIONS
R
3 - 3
A: FLUSH ARROW ROTOR
02.1
0.60
Ø3.00
2.15
 05.2
00.3
1.05 4.50
KNURLED, SLOTTED, FLATTED SHAFT
  KNURLED, SLOTTED SHAFT
DIMENSION : mm
STANDARD TOLERANCE :
.XX (2 PLACE) : ±0.30
Ø
3.
00
A
A
B: KNURLED, SLOTTED, FLATTED SHAFT C: KNURLED, SLOTTED SHAFT
A
B: